COLUMBIA COUNTY

Property Appraiser

Parcel 13-35-16-02099-201

Pictometry

Owners

MCNEIL THEREASAE
1179 NW MOORE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

Parcel Summary
1179 NW MOORE RD
0200: MOBILE HOME
3: COUNTY
38
13
16
1.4400
NRTHSD AC
01: HOMESTEAD (196.031a&b) (100%)

Legal Description
LOT 1 NORTHSIDE ACRES PHASE 2

WD 1162-950
30° 13" 37" N 82°40' 20" W
Working Values
$68,015
$7,500
$18,500

$0



